Specifications
Model PDUMH32HVAT
Voltage 230V (Single-Phase Input/Output)
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Load Capacity 7.4kW
Input Plugs IEC-309 Blue 32A (2P+E)
Input Cord Lengths 10 ft. (3 m)
Outlets 18 (16 C13 / 2 C19)
Primary Mounting Option 2U Horizontal
Unit Weight & Dimensions  13.7 lb / 3.5 x 17.5 x 12.5 (HxWxD in inches)
 6.2 kg / 88 x 444 x 317 (HxWxD in mm)
 See next page for detailed unit measurements.
Standards Tested to EN/IEC 60950-1, NOM (Mexico),
 EN Class A (Emissions), RoHS; TAA Compliant
Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
230V Single-Phase
Input/Output
Automatic
Transfer Switch
18 Outlets 7.4kW Load
Capacity
Multi-function
Display
1U Horizontal
Rackmount
2 IEC-309 Blue 32A
Inputs
2U
C19 C13
230V
50/60Hz
7.4kW 03.8
•  Distributes 7.4kW Single-Phase redundant power for
 devices with non-redundant power supply configurations
•  Real-time load current display with billing-grade
 accuracy (+/-1%)
•  Ideal for data centers and server rooms
•  Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA)
 for GSA Schedule purchases
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR DETAILED UNIT MEASUREMENTS
 A 20A Double Pole Magnetic Circuit Breakers
 B Multi-Function Display
 C Factory Configuration Port
 D Removable Rackmounting Brackets
 E Removable Cord Retention Brackets
 F 10 ft. Input Power Cord
 G IEC-309 Blue 32A (2P+E) Input Plug (x2)
 H Grounding Lug
 I C13 and C19 Outlets
 Also Includes: Owner’s manual
and cable ties.
Multi-function display
reports Current, Voltage,
Kilowatts and Power Factor,
plus Source A/B Available
and In-Use Status.
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
773.869.1234
MODEL:
PDUMH32HVAT
Single-Phase Metered 2U Rackmount ATS PDU
3 2 0
B
A
B
C
E
E
H
G D
I
D
F
Dimensions: [mm]  INCHES
Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MODEL:
PDUMH32HVAT
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
773.869.1234
[86.70]
3.41
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
REAR VIEW
[75.64]
2.98
[31.75]
1.25
[86.70]
3.41
[78.26]
3.08
[439.40]
17.30
[465]
18.31
[473.88]
18.66
Dimensions: [mm]  INCHES
Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2017 Tripp Lite. 16-01-085
MODEL:
PDUMH32HVAT
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
773.869.1234
[301.71]
11.88
TOP VIEW
[339.81]
13.38
[348.68]
13.73
[35.56]
1.40